2017 WILL COUNTY TIF TAX AND EXTENSIONS

BASE TAX
TiF YEAR CODES RATE

INITIAL TIF
BASE VALUE

EAV INCREMENT

TIF TAX*

TOTAL TAX BILLED

MONEE TIF 3 2000 2130 13.6996

24,205

17,491,970

2,396,329.90

2,399,596.92

Tax Code 2130

Will County
Forest Preserve
Will County Bldg Commission

Monee Fire District
School District 201-U
Comm College District 515
Village of Monee
Village of Monee RD & BR
Village of Monee TIF 3
Peotone Public Library

* TIF Tax amounts may vary slightly due to rounding of individual bills




0477073618

PARCEL NUMBER

21-14-19-201-002- 0000
21-14-19-201-003- 0000
21-14-19-201- 004- 0000
21-14-20-100-012-0000
21-14-20-100-023- 0000
21-14-20-102-001- 0000
21-14-20-102-002- 0000
21-14-20-102-003-0000
21-14-20-102- 004- 0000
21-14-20-102- 005- 0000
21-14-20-103-001- 0000
21-14-20-103-002- 0000
21-14-20- 302- 004- 0000
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TAX REPORT
EAV | NCR
TI F TAX
147

20 281?%%
6,769,651
9279388
675, 375,48
295037
40,418189
25183

27, 905
3,862,81
56,215.6%
427,268
58,534, 01
41,854
5,733.83

4 36858
240888453
275,283.0§
2 4000681
328,875.47
17,491, 970
2,396,329.90

TOTAL TAX

20, 323.
927, 646.
675, 540.

42,914.

53.

3, 835.
56, 229.
58, 558.
5, 753.
4, 383.
275, 334.
0.

329, 021.

2,399, 596

35
91
01
68
97
88
46
40
83
87
56
00
92

84

2017 LEVY
RR EAV
Bl LLED TAX
148, 3
20 333.§§
6.771. 34
9%79g%6092
675 54003
313,255
42,914362
53.88
28. 000
3,8§5.9§
410, 44
56, 2 9.4
584%78426
' 313%000
5,753.84
4 323000
24088560
275,334.56
°'8§
2,401, 6
329,021.92
17,515,817
2,399,596.92
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